Bar Price List-Effective 5th March 2026

Tap Beer

Lion Red
Speights-Mid
Speights-Summit
Waikato

Bottled Beer

Corona

Heinekin

Speights Summitt Ultra
Steinlager Classic
Steinlager Pure
Steinlager 0%

Stella

Sawmill Cans

Double Vision Cans

Light Beers

DB Citrus

Steinlager light
Sawmill?Double Vision

Zero % Beers
Corona Zero
Heineken 0%
Speights Ulra 0%
Steinlager 0%

Cider
Cider
Cider-Cans

Non-Alcoholic
Soda-Tonic
Bunderburgs

Soft Drink Cans
Orange Juice-Lge
Cranberry-Lge
Orange Juice-Small
Cranberry-Small

Was
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

March
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$7.00
$7.00

$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$3.00

RTD"S

Canadian Club
Jim Beam/Cola
Black Heart/Cola

Woodstock Bourbon/Cola

Clean Collective-Gin
Coruba Original
Hyoketsu-K1-Cans
G & T Gordons
Gordons Pink Gin

Spirits-Standard
Rum - Coruba
Johnny Walker Red
Rum - White

Brandy

Famous Grouse Whisky
Gin

Vodka- Wilderkin
Bourbon

Stones green Ginger
Tequilla

Grants Whisky
Spirits-Premium
Johnny Walker Black
GlenLivet

Appletons

WINE

Small Lindeaurs
Wine-White
Wine-Rose
Wine-Red
Snacks

Chips

Peanuts

Was
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$9.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$2.50
$3.50

March
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$9.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$2.50
$3.50



