

Bar Price List-Effective 5th March 2026

Tap Beer	Was	March	RTD'S	Was	March
Lion Red	\$7.50	\$8.00	Canadian Club	\$8.00	\$8.50
Speights-Mid	\$7.50	\$8.00	Jim Beam/Cola	\$8.00	\$8.50
Speights-Summit	\$7.50	\$8.00	Black Heart/Cola	\$8.00	\$8.50
Waikato	\$7.50	\$8.00	Woodstock Bourbon/Cola	\$8.00	\$8.50
			Clean Collective-Gin	\$8.00	\$8.50
Bottled Beer			Coruba Original	\$8.00	\$8.50
Corona	\$7.00	\$7.50	Hyoketsu-K1-Cans	\$8.00	\$8.50
Heinekin	\$7.00	\$7.50	G & T Gordons	\$8.00	\$8.50
Speights Summitt Ultra	\$7.00	\$7.50	Gordons Pink Gin	\$8.00	\$8.50
Steinlager Classic	\$7.00	\$7.50			
Steinlager Pure	\$7.00	\$7.50	Spirits-Standard		
Steinlager 0%	\$7.00	\$7.50	Rum - Coruba	\$3.50	\$4.00
Stella	\$7.00	\$7.50	Johnny Walker Red	\$3.50	\$4.00
Sawmill Cans	\$7.00	\$7.50	Rum - White	\$3.50	\$4.00
Double Vision Cans	\$7.00	\$7.50	Brandy	\$3.50	\$4.00
			Famous Grouse Whisky	\$3.50	\$4.00
Light Beers			Gin	\$3.50	\$4.00
DB Citrus	\$7.00	\$7.50	Vodka- Wilderkin	\$3.50	\$4.00
Steinlager light	\$7.00	\$7.50	Bourbon	\$3.50	\$4.00
Sawmill?Double Vision	\$7.00	\$7.50	Stones green Ginger	\$3.50	\$4.00
			Tequilla	\$3.50	\$4.00
Zero % Beers			Grants Whisky	\$3.50	\$4.00
Corona Zero	\$7.00	\$7.50	Spirits-Premium		
Heineken 0%	\$7.00	\$7.50	Johnny Walker Black	\$4.50	\$5.00
Speights Ulra 0%	\$7.00	\$7.50	GlenLivet	\$4.50	\$5.00
Steinlager 0%	\$7.00	\$7.50	Appletons	\$4.50	\$5.00
Cider			WINE		
Cider	\$7.00	\$7.00	Small Lindeaus	\$9.00	\$9.50
Cider-Cans	\$7.00	\$7.00	Wine-White	\$7.00	\$7.50
			Wine-Rose	\$7.00	\$7.50
Non-Alcoholic			Wine-Red	\$7.00	\$7.50
Soda-Tonic	\$3.00	\$3.00	Snacks		
Bunderburgs	\$4.00	\$4.00	Chips	\$2.50	\$2.50
Soft Drink Cans	\$3.00	\$3.00	Peanuts	\$3.50	\$3.50
Orange Juice-Lge	\$4.00	\$4.00			
Cranberry-Lge	\$4.00	\$4.00			
Orange Juice-Small	\$3.00	\$3.00			
Cranberry-Small	\$3.00	\$3.00			